

ITEM NO.45

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 12299-12304/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2012 in LAA No.275/2012, dated 17/12/2012 in LAA No.282/2012,LAA No.283/2012LAA No.284/2012LAA No.285/2012LAA No.286/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

PREMWATI ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12334 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12336 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12346 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12350-12360 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12377 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12379 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12395 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12480 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12500 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12513 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12612 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12620 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12635 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)....CC 12665 OF 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 04/07/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.S. Rana,AOR

Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these petitions on 09.07.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Usha Sharma)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|